Hangar 6, Hamilton Field, Novato - 415.883.3797

Beverages

“Watta ya thirsty for?”

Beverages

Canned Soda Beverages
Hanson's Natural Soda

Premium Bottled Soda Beverages

Juices
“»Bottled Apple ................ $1.50
“V8dJuice ... $1.25
“»Fresh Squeezed Orange ....... $3.50
“»Fresh Squeezed Limeade ...... $3.00

“»Fresh Squeezed Lemonade ....$3.00
Milk
Chocolate Milk
Bottled Water
Glaceau Vitamin Water
Red Bull
Sparkling Calistoga
Snapple Iced Tea
Coffee Bar

Please see Coffee Bar Menu
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Arnold Palmer

Fresh brewed iced tea with
fresh squeezed lemonade

$1.00
$1.25
$1.50

$1.25
$1.50
$1.00
$2.25
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50

$1.50
$2.50

Smoothies

Strawberry Banana $3.75

Strawberries, banana and apple juice
Add ice cream or sherbet .. $1.00

Berry Zinger $4.50
Raspberries, strawberries, blueberries and
apple juice
Add banana...$.50

Jenzapple $4.50

A whole ripe banana, shot of caramel blended
with apple juice
Mango Moon $5.00

Mango and orange sherbets, banana,
pineapple juice and fresh squeezed orange juice

Smoothie Additions
Protein powder, yogurt or soy milk ... $0.75 each
Add ice cream. .. $1.00

Malts and Shakes

Now That's a Milk Shake! $4.50

Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry
Satisfaction Guaranteed!

Old Fashioned Malts $4.75
Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry

Black Cow $3.50
The vintage root beer float. Really cools you off!

Mocha Me Cold $4.75

Vanilla ice cream, vanilla sirup, chocolate sauce,
and a shot of espresso blended with ice.

Mocha Malt $5.00

Our chocolate malt with a shot of espresso and




