

Hangar 6, Hamilton Field, Novato - 415.883.3797

Beverages "Watta ya thirsty for?"

Beverages		Smoothíes
Canned Soda Beverages	\$1.00	Strawberry Banana Strawberries, banana and apple juice Add ice cream or sherbet \$1.00
Hanson's Natural Soda	\$1.25	
Premium Bottled Soda Beverages Juices ◆Bottled Apple\$1.50	\$1.50	Berry Zinger \$4.50 Raspberries, strawberries, blueberries and apple juice Add banana\$.50
 V8 Juice		Jenzapple \$4.50 A whole ripe banana, shot of caramel blended with apple juice
Milk	\$1.25	Mango Moon Mango and orange sherbets, banana, pineapple juice and fresh squeezed orange juice
Chocolate Milk	\$1.50	
Bottled Water	\$1.00	Smoothie Additions Protein powder, yogurt or soy milk \$0.75 each Add ice cream \$1.00 Malts and Shakes
Glaceau Vitamin Water	\$2.25	
Red Bull	\$2.50	
Sparkling Calistoga	\$1.50	
Snapple Iced Tea	\$1.50	Now That's a Milk Shake! \$4.50 Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry Satisfaction Guaranteed! Old Fashioned Malts Chocolate, vanilla or strawberry
Coffee Bar Please see Coffee Bar Menu		
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea	\$1.50	
Arnold Palmer Fresh brewed iced tea with fresh squeezed lemonade	\$2.50	Black Cow \$3.50 The vintage root beer float. Really cools you off!
		Mocha Me Cold Vanilla ice cream, vanilla sirup, chocolate sauce, and a shot of espresso blended with ice.
		Mocha Malt Our chocolate malt with a shot of espresso and